
3.12
3.19
3.23
3.26
4.2
4.10
4.16
4.23
4.30
5.4
5.13
5.21
5.28
6.4
6.18
6.25
7.2
7.9
7.16
7.20
7.30
8.6
8.13
8.20
8.27
8.31
9.3
9.7
9.10
9.17
9.23
10.1
10.5
10.15

ATLANTA UNITED 2
MIAMI FC
NEW YORK RED BULLS II
INDY ELEVEN
BIRMINGHAM LEGION
LOUDOUN UNITED FC
SAN DIEGO LOYAL SC
CHARLESTON BATTERY
PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC
ATLANTA UNITED 2
LA GALAXY II
MONTEREY BAY FC
FC TULSA
TAMPA BAY ROWDIES
ORANGE COUNTY SC
HARTFORD ATHLETIC FC
BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC
NEW YORK RED BULLS II
MEMPHIS 901 FC
PHOENIX RISING FC
EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE FC
CHARLESTON BATTERY
TAMPA BAY ROWDIES
DETROIT CITY FC
MIAMI FC
INDY ELEVEN
SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC
FC TULSA
PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC
LOUDOUN UNITED FC
MEMPHIS 901 FC
RIO GRANDE VALLEY FC 
DETROIT CITY FC
HARTFORD ATHLETIC FC

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 
10:00 p.m. 
5:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

2022 schedule

HOME AWAY
Scan for latest team 
news and updates.


