

3.12	ATLANTA UNITED 2	7:30 р.м.
3.19	MIAMI FC	7:30 р.м.
3.23	NEW YORK RED BULLS II	7:00 P.M.
3.26	INDY ELEVEN	7:30 р.м.
4.2	BIRMINGHAM LEGION	7:30 P.M.
4.10	LOUDOUN UNITED FC	4:00 P.M.
4.16	SAN DIEGO LOYAL SC	10:00 р.м.
4.23	CHARLESTON BATTERY	5:00 P.M.
4.30	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC	7:30 р.м.
5.4	ATLANTA UNITED 2	7:30 р.м.
5.13	LA GALAXY II	10:30 р.м.
5.21	MONTEREY BAY FC	7:30 р.м.
5.28	FC TULSA	2:00 P.M.
6.4	TAMPA BAY ROWDIES	7:30 P.M.
6.18	ORANGE COUNTY SC	8:00 р.м.
6.25	HARTFORD ATHLETIC FC	1:00 P.M.
7.2	BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC	8:00 P.M.
7.9	NEW YORK RED BULLS II	8:00 P.M.
7.16	MEMPHIS 901 FC	8:30 P.M.
7.20	PHOENIX RISING FC	7:00 р.м.
7.30	EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE FC	9:30 р.м.
8.6	CHARLESTON BATTERY	8:00 р.м.
8.13	TAMPA BAY ROWDIES	7:30 р.м.
8.20	DETROIT CITY FC	7:30 р.м.
8.27	MIAMI FC	7:00 P.M.
8.31	INDY ELEVEN	7:00 р.м.
9.3	SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC FC	7:30 р.м.
9.7	FC TULSA	8:30 P.M.
9.10	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC	7:00 р.м.
9.17	LOUDOUN UNITED FC	7:30 р.м.
9.23	MEMPHIS 901 FC	8:00 р.м.
10.1	RIO GRANDE VALLEY FC	8:30 р.м.
10.5	DETROIT CITY FC	7:30 р.м.
10.15	HARTFORD ATHLETIC FC	7:30 p.m.



